
1/9

= 138

Dropped D
6 = D

1
Intro

3
3

6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3

E-Gt

3

6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6 1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6

5

3
(1)
(6)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3 6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6

8
Verse 1

3
1
1

(3)
(1)
(1) 3

(1)
(3)

3
6

3

6

3

11

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3 6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6 1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/9

14

3
(1)
(6)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3 6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6

17

1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6

3
(1)
(6)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3

20

6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6 1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6

22

3
(1)
(6)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3 6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6

25
Pre-Chorus 1

1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6
3
3
1

(3)
(3)
(1)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/9

28
Chorus 1

6
6
4

5
5
3 (3)

(5)
(3)
(5)

32

(3)
(5)

(3)
(5)

(3)
(5)

(3)
(5)

36

(3)
(5)

(3)
(5)

(3)
(5)

(3)
(5)

40

(3)
(5)

(3)
(5)

(3)
(5)

(3)
(5)

44
After-Chorus Music

3
(3)
(5)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3 6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6

47

1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6

3
(1)
(6)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/9

50

6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6 1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6

52
Verse 2

3
(1)
(6)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3 6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6

55

1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6

3
(1)
(6)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3

58

6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6 1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6

60

3
(1)
(6)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3 6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6

63

1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6

3
(1)
(6)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/9

66
Pre-Chorus 2

6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6 1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6
3
3
1

69
Chorus 2

(3)
(3)
(1)

6
6
4

5
5
3

73

77

81

85
Bridge 1

0
0

2

2
0

0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/9

89

3
2

0
2 0

0

0
3
2
0

(0)
(3)
(2)
(0)

92

0
0

2

2
0

0

3
2

0
2 0

0

0
3
2
0

95
Bridge 2

(0)
(3)
(2)
(0)

0
0

2

2
0

0

3
2

0
2 0

0

98

0
3
2
0

(0)
(3)
(2)
(0)

0
0

2

2
0

0

101

3
2

0
2 0

0

0
3
2
0

(0)
(3)
(2)
(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/9

104
Bridge 3

108
Chorus 3 Build-up

112
Chorus 3

116

120

124
Outro 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/9

128

132

135
Outro 2

3
3

6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3 6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6

138

1
(6)
(8)

1
3

1

3 6

3
(1)
(6)

3
6

3

6

3

6

(3)
(3)

5

3

5

3

5

3

141

6
(3)
(5)

6
6

8

6

3
1
1

(3)
(1)
(1)

144

(3)
(1)
(1)

(3)
(1)
(1)

(3)
(1)
(1)

(3)
(1)
(1)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/9

148

(3)
(1)
(1)

(3)
(1)
(1)

(3)
(1)
(1)

(3)
(1)
(1)

152

(3)
(1)
(1)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


